General Description
The MAX20336/MAX20337 ultra-small, low-on-resistance
(RON) double-pole/single throw (DPST) and single-pole/
double-throw (SPDT) analog switches feature Beyond-
the-Rails™ capability that allows signals from -5.5V to
+5.5V to pass without distortion, even when the power
supply is below the signal range. The low on-resistance
(0.19Ω) also makes the devices ideal for low-distortion

MIC
CB
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARKING PACKAGE CODE PACKAGE OUTLINE DRAWING
MAX20336ENT+ 6 WLP AM N60K1+1 21-100308
MAX20336ENT+T 6 WLP AM N60K1+1 21-100308
MAX20336AEFT+ 6 FC2QFN AAA F61A1F+1 21-100313
MAX20336AEFT+T 6 FC2QFN AAA F61A1F+1 21-100313
MAX20337ENT+ 6 WLP AL N60K1+2 21-100311
MAX20337ENT+T 6 WLP AL N60K1+2 21-100311
MAX20337AEFT+ 6 FC2QFN AAB F61A1F+1 21-100313
MAX20337AEFT+T 6 FC2QFN AAB F61A1F+1 21-100313
+ Denotes lead(Pb)-free/RoHS compliance.
T = Tape-and-reel.
MAX20336/MAX20337 Ultra-Small, Low-RON, Beyond-the-Rails
DPST/SPDT Analog Switches
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  15
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 2/19 Initial release —
1 1/21
Updated the title, General Description, Benefits and Features, Absolute
Maximum Ratings, Package Information, Electrical Characteristics, Pin
Configuration, Pin Description, Detailed Description, Analog Signal Levels,
Digital Control Input, and Extended ESD Protection; added new Figure 2 and
Figure 3, renumbered subsequent figures added new MAX20337 Typical
Application Circuit; replaced all TOCs and added new TOCs; added
MAX20337ENT+, MAX20337ENT+T, MAX20337AEFT+ and MAX20337EFT+T,
and removed future product designation from MAX20336AEFT+ and
MAX20336AEFT+T from the Ordering Information table
1–11
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent
licenses are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max
limits) shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
MAX20336/MAX20337 Ultra-Small, Low-RON, Beyond-the-Rails
DPST/SPDT Analog Switches
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2021 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.